P A G E  1  O F  3
CONTRACTOR:
PROJECT: DATE:
PREPARED BY: MODEL#:
R E V I S I O N  D AT E :  1 1 / 0 7 / 2 0 2 3
11675  SW  T O M M A CKIE  BLV D.  |  P O R T  ST.  LU C IE ,  F L  3 49 87  |  P H :  772 . 878 .49 4 4  |   TAML I T EU S A . C OM
A P P L I C AT I O N  A N D  P E RF O RM A N C E  S P EC IF I C AT I O N  IS  SUB J EC T  T O  C H A N G E  W I T H O U T  N O T IF I C AT I O N
DESCRIPTION

11675  SW  T O M M A CKIE  BLV D.  |  P O R T  ST.  LU C IE ,  F L  3 49 87  |  P H :  772 . 878 .49 4 4  |   TAML I T EU S A . C OM
A P P L I C AT I O N  A N D  P E RF O RM A N C E  S P EC IF I C AT I O N  IS  SUB J EC T  T O  C H A N G E  W I T H O U T  N O T IF I C AT I O N
ORDERING INFORMATION
Example: HOALED43-125D1L835
PERFORMANCE SPECIFICATIONS
SERIES LUMEN
PACKAGE
3000K 3500K 4000K  5000K MAX
WATTAGELUMENS LPW LUMENS LPW LUMENS LPW LUMENS LPW
HOALED42-100D1 10000 10040 110.24 10193 111.69 10625 117.60 10690 118.07 91.26
HOALED43-125D1 12500 11513 119.02 11717 121.08 12271 127.74 12123 126.54 96.77
HOALED44-150D2 15000 15657 121.24 15910 122.65 16424 128.27 16445 128.42 129.72
HOALED44-175D2 17356 17434 117.50 17690 119.03 18358 124.93 18526 125.67 148.62
HOALED44-200D2 20000 19113 114.81 19507 116.74 20062 121.72 20022 121.49 167.09
HOALED46-225D2 22500 21852 119.76 22116 120.89 23120 128.06 23000 127.06 182.94
HOALED46-250D3 25000 25035 114.02 25417 115.51 26572 122.09 26428 121.30 220.03
HOALED46-275D3 27500 26773 110.25 27150 111.47 28431 118.18 28342 117.63 243.56
HOALED48-300D4 30000 30046 112.29 31565 116.06 31688 123.63 31826 124.28 271.97
HOALED48-350D4 35000 35392 111.89 36231 114.12 37378 119.02 37334 119.16 317.50
HOALED410-400D5 40000 40535 112.20 40699 112.54 43134 120.26 42547 118.75 361.64
HOALED410-450D5 45000 45315 109.10 45220 108.90 47705 115.92 47116 114.59 415.35
SERIES SIZE LUMENS VOLTAGE # OF DRIVERS CRI COLOR TEMP OPTIONS EMERGENCY
HOALED [4] : 4’
[2-100] : 10000 Lumens
[D] : 120-277VAC